CENTRO EDUCACIONAL ESPAGCO INTEGRADO
EXTENSAO EM INGLES

Student:

Date:

I. Match the columns:
1) December second, nineteen fourteen

2) January fifth, nineteen sixty-eight
3) June eighth, ten sixty-six
4) July third, eighteen seventeen

5) October twelfth, eighteen seventy

6) April thirtieth, nineteen ninety

7) July fourth, nineteen forty-five

8) March twenty-first, two thousand

9) February twenty-third, two thousand and thirteen

10)August twenty-second, nineteen forty

II — Complete the questions and answer:

1) When do people celebrate

Stage 3:

()2/23/2013
()6/8/1066
() 8/22/1940
()12/2/1914
() 3/21/2000
() 4/30/1990
() 1/5/1968
()7/4/1945
() 10/12/1870

( )7/3/1817

2) When do Brazilians celebrate

3) When do people celebrate
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