

# CENTRO EDUCACIONAL ESPAÇO INTEGRADO

## EXTENSÃO EM INGLÊS

Student: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Stage 3: \_\_\_\_\_

### I. Match the columns:

1) December second, nineteen fourteen	(   ) 2/23/2013
2) January fifth, nineteen sixty-eight	(   ) 6/8/1066
3) June eighth, ten sixty-six	(   ) 8/22/1940
4) July third, eighteen seventeen	(   ) 12/2/1914
5) October twelfth, eighteen seventy	(   ) 3/21/2000
6) April thirtieth, nineteen ninety	(   ) 4/30/1990
7) July fourth, nineteen forty-five	(   ) 1/5/1968
8) March twenty-first, two thousand	(   ) 7/4/1945
9) February twenty-third, two thousand and thirteen	(   ) 10/12/1870
10) August twenty-second, nineteen forty	(   ) 7/3/1817

### II – Complete the questions and answer:

1) When do people celebrate \_\_\_\_\_ ?



\_\_\_\_\_

2) When do Brazilians celebrate \_\_\_\_\_ ?

\_\_\_\_\_



3) When do people celebrate \_\_\_\_\_ ?

\_\_\_\_\_

